:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7526349

Oct 12, 2023 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 235,198 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 639002 - 0.016506227 ETH®
25.52 USD

2 639003 - 0.016543842 ETH®
25.58 USD

3 639004 - 0.016568375 ETH®
25.62 USD

4 639005 - 0.016472495 ETH®
25.47 USD

S 639006 - 0.016500316 ETH®
25.51 USD

6 639007 - 0.016516834 ETH®
25.54 USD

7 639008 - 0.016573069 ETH®
25.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7526349
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/235198
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639002
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639003
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639004
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639005
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639006
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639007
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639008

B
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=

Validator Id

639009

639010

639011

639012

639013

639014

639015

639016

639017

Validator Id

899031

Amount

- 0.016562252
25.61 USD

- 0.016585365
25.64 USD

- 0.016538234
25.57 USD

- 0.016490278
25.50 USD

- 0.016554584
25.60 USD

- 0.016532681
25.56 USD

- 0.016523741
25.55 USD

- 0.016552028
25.59 USD

- 0.016553737
25.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.041207844
63.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639009
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639010
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639011
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639012
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639013
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639014
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639015
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639016
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/639017
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/899031

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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